
SPA MENU



FOR LADIES
                                                                                                                                                                                         

Eyelash                                                                                                                   

Eyebrows styling 

Bangs cut 

Hair wash 

Hair cut only 

Hair blow dry 

Hair wash & blow dry

Hair styling

Hair wash & blow dry for extension hair 

Hair cut & blow dry 

FOR MEN 
Beard shave  

Hair wash  

Hair cut only 

Hair fade 

FOR KIDS

Bangs cut 

Hair cut only 

Hair cut & wash 

Hair cut & blow dry 

MAKEUP

Formal makeup 

Makeup & hair styling 

NAIL 

Classic manicure without color

Classic pedicure without color

Classic manicure with color

Classic pedicure with color

PACKAGES

Pedicure & hair cream 

Traditional facial & hair cream 

Traditional facial & manicure

BEAUTY INSTITUTE

100

150

150

150

200

250

300

350

350

400

150

150

150

200

150

150

250

250

350

500

300

300

350

350

550

600

600

Prices are in Indonesian Thousand Rupiah, subject to 21% service charge & government tax



SPA ETIQUETTE

HARMONY

The Elemental Spa is a place for serenity, relaxation, and well-being. We appreciate you turning off your mobile.

Please do not smoke inside the spa area.

ARRIVAL

We encourage you to arrive 10 minutes prior to your scheduled appointment. In the event of a late arrival, the time

devoted to your treatment cannot be guaranteed.

CANCELLATION POLICY

If you would like to reschedule or cancel an appointment, please notify the reception at least 4 hours before your

treatment time.

HEALTH

Please inform us directly at the time of booking of any health-related issues, allergies, or injuries that might interfere

with your treatment or care.

AMENITIES

Personal amenities and toiletries are provided in the spa treatment room.

Wellness at Kanvaz Village Resort

HOURS OF OPERATION

The Elemental Spa: 10 am - 10 pm
The beauty Institute: 10 am – 6 pm

Gym & Yoga room: 7 am - 9 pm
The Healing room: 7 am - 9 pm

BOOKING – 24/7
From your hotel room, dial 661

Phone:  +62 821 3877 0554
info-seminyak@kanvazhotelbali.com


