





SPA MENU





# **BEAUTY INSTITUTE**

	FOR LADIES	
• Eyelash		100
Eyebrows styling		150
Bangs cut		150
Hair wash		150
Hair cut only		200
Hair blow dry		250
Hair wash & blow dry		300
Hair styling		350
Hair wash & blow dry for extension hair		350
Hair cut & blow dry		400
	FOR MEN	
Beard shave		150
Hair wash		150
Hair cut only		150
Hair fade		200
	FOR KIDS	
• Bangs cut		150
Hair cut only		150
Hair cut & wash		250
Hair cut & blow dry		250
	MAKEUP	
		75/
Formal makeup		350
Makeup & hair styling	NAIL	500
	IVAIL	
Classic manicure without color		300
Classic pedicure without color		300
Classic manicure with color		350
Classic pedicure with color		350
5.355.5 p 23.50.1 c 110.1 c 510.1		
	PACKAGES	
Pedicure & hair cream		550
Traditional facial & hair cream		600

600

• Traditional facial & manicure



### **SPA ETIQUETTE**

### HARMONY

The Elemental Spa is a place for serenity, relaxation, and well-being. We appreciate you turning off your mobile. Please do not smoke inside the spa area.

### ARRIVAI

We encourage you to arrive 10 minutes prior to your scheduled appointment. In the event of a late arrival, the time devoted to your treatment cannot be guaranteed.

## **CANCELLATION POLICY**

If you would like to reschedule or cancel an appointment, please notify the reception at least 4 hours before your treatment time.

### HEALTH

Please inform us directly at the time of booking of any health-related issues, allergies, or injuries that might interfere with your treatment or care.

### **AMENITIES**

Personal amenities and toiletries are provided in the spa treatment room.

Wellness at Kanvaz Village Resort

#### HOURS OF OPERATION

The Elemental Spa: 10 am - 10 pm The beauty Institute: 10 am - 6 pm Gym & Yoga room: 7 am - 9 pm The Healing room: 7 am - 9 pm

BOOKING – 24/7 From your hotel room, dial 661 Phone: +62 821 3877 0554 info-seminyak@kanvazhotelbali.com

